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Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2023

League Standings -- Lowest 2 Scores Dropped

Player
Brad Brewer

Jason Luci

Evan Graham
Chris Luci

Chris Edmonds
Frankie Gilliam
Benjamin Madison
Doug Haight
Gerald Maxey
Brian Cox

Chris Wolfe
Kurt Holdren
Tom Carey

Ben Dudden
Sable White
Daniel Funkhouser
Carlton Mabe
Pam Keen
Chris Dudden
Rob Vaughan
Sean Heare
Greg Prillaman
Charlotte Jones
Brian Myers

Shawn Gibson

3/13/2023
Week 1

149

121

103

113

102

107

103

103

89

98

85

103

71

89

74

88

68
99
95
34

79
75

4/3/2023

Week 2
113.14
134.86
132.57
116.57
110.29
100.57
92.57
83.43
90.86
80
88
60.57
86.86
67.43
78.86
60.57
121.14
50.29
0
0
50.29
81.14

72

TOTAL
262.14
255.86
235.57
229.57
212.29
207.57
195.57
186.43
179.86

178
173
163.57
157.86
156.43
152.86
148.57
121.14
118.29
929

95
84.29
81.14
79

75

72



